MY16 (W166) GLE-Class
Dealer Ordering Guide
April 2015
An important note about this Guide:
The information presented in this guide is based on the most
current information available and is intended to assist you when
specifying your GLE orders. Pricing is not yet finalized.
Due to variances among monitors and printers the colors that
appear on your screen and printouts may not be exact.
For illustrative purposes, some images may be of European
Specification vehicles.
Revision History
3
4.14.2015   Initial Release
4
August
2015
August
2015
Late
Summer
2015
August
2015
GLE-
Class
GLE300d
4MATIC®
GLE63
AMG
GLE350
4MATIC®
GLE550e
4MATIC®
MY16 GLE (W166) Portfolio
August
2015
GLE350
GLE63 S
AMG
August
2015
GLE400
4MATIC®
August
2015
MY 16 GLE Paint
•040 – Black
•149 – Polar White
•197 – Obsidian Black Metallic
•755 – Steel Grey Metallic
•775 – Iridium Silver Metallic
•792 - Palladium Silver Metallic
•796 – Dakota Brown Metallic
•799 – designo Diamond White Metallic
•890 – Lunar Blue Metallic
•988 -- Diamond Silver Metallic
•996 – designo Cardinal Red Metallic
new
MY 16 GLE MB-Tex Upholstery
111 -  Black MB-Tex
114 – Espresso Brown MB-Tex
115 – Ginger Beige/Espresso Brown MB-Tex
121 -  Black MB-Tex (Sport seat only i.c.w. 318
Interior Sports Package)
211 – Black Leather
245  – Ginger Beige/Black Leather 215 – Ginger Beige/Espresso Brown Leather
228  – Crystal Grey/Black Leather
MY 16 GLE Leather Comfort Seat
224 – Saddle Brown/Black Leather
MY 16 GLE Leather Comfort Seat
811 –Black Pearl Nappa Leather/Black Leather